flir.com/security
Megapixel Over Coax Security Systems
The FLIR MPX M3100E Series Bundles use the latest HD-CVI technology,
giving you the flexibility to upgrade security systems to HD resolution using
an existing coax cable. Ideal for retrofit, upgrading to HD is now easier than
ever. The included dome cameras boast full 1080p HD resolution with IR
night vision. Plus, download the FLIR Cloud app and take advantage of remote
access anywhere you go via iOS, Android, PC or Mac devices.

illustration purposes only. Specifications are subject to change without
notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. (Created 11/26/15)
Ordering Information
NTSC Models
M3104E2C4:     8-41430-01226-9
	        4 cameras
	        4 channels
	        2TB HDD
M3108E3C8:    8-41430-01337-2
	        8 cameras
	        8 channels
	        3TB HDD
PAL Models
M3104E2C4P:  8-41430-01339-6
	        4 cameras
	        4 channels
	        2TB HDD
M3108E3C8P:  8-41430-01337-2
	        8 cameras
	        8 channels
	        3TB HDD
Package Dimensions
M3104E2C4/P: 15.3 x 10x 12.5” /
	        389 x 254 x 318mm
M3108E3C8/P: 14.7 x 15.3 x 12.6” /
	         446 x 389 x 320mm
DVR Specifications Cont. M3104E2C4/P M3108E3C8/P
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™